		
		
			
				
					
						
					
				

			

			
				

				
									login
								
				
				
					
							join
	conferences
	member portfolios
	resources
	news
	member events
	spe events
	support us


					

					
						SPE Chapters
Mid-Atlantic
Midwest
Northeast
Northwest
South Central
Southeast
Southwest
West
International
Canada
China
Europe


							about
	shop
	exposure journal
	newsletter
	support us
	contact


					

											
							2024 Annual Conference

							St. Louis

							March 21-23, 2024

							
						
									

				
					
					
						
						
						submit
						 Remember my login
					

				

				
					
						
					

				

			

			
				
					
							
	
	


													login
												
							
								
															
						

						
							
							
						

						SPE Chapters
Mid-Atlantic
Midwest
Northeast
Northwest
South Central
Southeast
Southwest
West
International
     Canada
     China
     Europe


							
								about
									History
	Staff
	Board Members
	Board Committees
	Board Elections
	SPE Code of Conduct
	Caucuses
	chapters


							
	shop
	
								exposure journal
									view current issue
	Exposure Archive


							
	newsletter
	
								support us
									make a gift
	become an educational partner
	become a sponsor
	shop on amazon smile


							
	contact


					

				

				
					
						
							
						

						
													
								Make a Donation

								
Help to ensure the continuation of our vital community, its programs, and initiatives

								
							
						
						
								join
	conferences
	member portfolios
	resources
	member events
	spe events
	support us


						
												
							
							
								
									
								

								
									
								

								
									submit
									Forgot password?

								

								
									 Remember my login
								

							

						

						
							forgot password

							
								
									
								

								
									submit
									cancel
								

							

						

											

				

				
					
						
							2024 SPE Annual Conference: New Realities

							
																
																			register
																		my schedule
								

																
										overview
	registration
	speakers
	schedule


								

								
										location + travel
	hotel
	volunteer


								

								
										sponsors
	exhibit


								

																
										announcements & deadlines
	special events
	calls for proposal
	code of conduct


								

							

						

						
							
								
									
										Looking for a chapter event?

										select chapter
Mid-Atlantic
Midwest
Northeast
Northwest
South Central
Southeast
Southwest
West


									

									
										Past SPE Annual Conferences

										year
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000


									

									
								

							

						

					

					
						
							
								
									resources

										member directory
	video library
	teaching tools
	photo school directory
	survey results


								

								
									opportunities

										calls for entry
	spe awards + grants
	job listings
	educational offers
	fotofika


								

							

						

					

					
						
							
								
										make a gift
	become an educational partner
	become a sponsor
	shop on amazon smile


								

							

						

					

					
						
							
								
										join now
	renew membership
	member benefits


								

							

						

					

					
						
							
								
									news

										press releases
	news articles
	member news


								

								
									events

										upcoming events
	past events
	annual conference


								

								
									exhibitions

										all exhibitions
	member exhibitions


								

								
									
										SPE Events

										

									
								

							

						

					

				

							
							
				2019 SPE Annual ConferenceSpeakers
						

						print this page
							
		2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000


		
	

			

		
		
			
								
						
	
		
				overview
	registration
	schedule
	speakers
	special events
	program guide
	announcements & deadlines
	calls for proposal
	location + travel
	hotel
	code of conduct


								volunteer
	sponsors
	exhibit
	past conferences


					
					
			
				Make a Donation
Help to ensure the continuation of our vital community, its programs, and initiatives
read more

			
			

			

					
					
								
																		
										
									

																		
										
											
												Jeremiah Ariaz
											

																							
													Friday, March 08, 2019 @ 1:30pm, Hope Ballroom 

													Presentations on Main Stage 4

												

																					

									

								

								
								"Louisiana Trail Riders" (Imagemaker)



Jeremiah Ariaz is an Associate Professor at Louisiana State University. LOUISIANA TRAIL RIDERS has received multiple awards and has been shown in exhibitions nationally. A monograph of the work was... read more								
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Donald Black, Jr. is a photographer and youth educator.  He studied at Ohio University's School of Visual Communication. Donald uses the image as intervention to... read more								
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								Akea Brown is a photographer and researcher whose work investigates the intersectional themes of race, socioeconomics, and identity; with a particular focus on the ways in which history influences the contemporary cultural milieu of the... read more								
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								Matthew Bunn has been in higher education for 10 years now. He is course leader for the FdA in Photography Practice at Nottingham College in the UK. He has also lectured at Nottingham Trent University... read more								
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								Michael Darough graduated from the University of Memphis, earning an MFA in photography in 2011.  He received his BFA in photography from Arizona State University in 2007.  His work explores identity though tableau... read more								
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								Jess T. Dugan is an artist whose work explores issues of gender, sexuality, identity, and community. Her work is regularly exhibited internationally and is in the permanent collections of several major museums. She is represented... read more								
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								Matt Eich (b. 1986) is a photographic essayist working on long-form projects related to memory, family, community, and the American condition. 



Matt is the author of three monographs. He teaches photography at The... read more								
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								Jennifer Ferretti is the Digital Initiatives Librarian at Maryland Institute College of Art. She is first-generation American Latina whose librarianship is guided by critical perspectives, not neutrality. With a firm belief that art is information,... read more								
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								Arthur Fields completed a Master of Fine Arts in Photography in May of 2011 at Texas Woman's University in Denton, Texas. With backgrounds in training and development, and graphic design, his academic research concentrates on... read more								
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